Plan

Group Period

RX

RX

RX

RX

RX

RX

RX

1

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

P-1 RX 35 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 07/01/2022

Step 1
$67,719.00

$2,594.60
$259.46
$37.07

$69,381.00
$2,658.28
$265.83
$37.98

$74,409.00
$2,850.92
$285.10
$40.73

$78,828.00
$3,020.23
$302.03
$43.15

$110,484.00
$4,233.11
$423.32
$60.48

$114,285.00
$4,378.74
$437.88
$62.56

$118,325.00
$4,533.53
$453.36
$64.77

Step 2
$69,650.00

$2,668.59
$266.86
$38.13

$71,671.00
$2,746.02
$274.61
$39.23

$76,894.00
$2,946.14
$294.62
$42.09

$81,406.00
$3,119.01
$311.91
$44.56

$113,913.00
$4,364.49
$436.45
$62.35

$117,807.00
$4,513.68
$451.37
$64.49

$121,948.00
$4,672.34
$467.24
$66.75

Step 3
$71,574.00

$2,742.30
$274.23
$39.18

$73,954.00
$2,833.49
$283.35
$40.48

$79,375.00
$3,041.19
$304.12
$43.45

$83,974.00
$3,217.40
$321.74
$45.97

$117,333.00
$4,495.52
$449.56
$64.23

$121,329.00
$4,648.63
$464.87
$66.41

$125,573.00
$4,811.23
$481.13
$68.74

Step 4
$73,504.00

$2,816.25
$281.63
$40.24

$76,238.00
$2,921.00
$292.10
$41.73

$81,862.00
$3,136.48
$313.65
$44.81

$86,548.00
$3,316.02
$331.61
$47.38

$120,769.00
$4,627.17
$462.72
$66.11

$124,860.00
$4,783.91
$478.40
$68.35

$129,193.00
$4,949.93
$495.00
$70.72

Step 5
$75,430.00

$2,890.04
$289.01
$41.29

$78,526.00
$3,008.66
$300.87
$42.99

$84,340.00
$3,231.42
$323.15
$46.17

$89,121.00
$3,414.60
$341.46
$48.78

$124,193.00
$4,758.36
$475.84
$67.98

$128,382.00
$4,918.86
$491.89
$70.27

$132,808.00
$5,088.43
$508.85
$72.70

Step 6
$77,355.00

$2,963.80
$296.38
$42.34

$80,815.00
$3,096.37
$309.64
$44.24

$86,819.00
$3,326.40
$332.64
$47.52

$91,699.00
$3,513.38
$351.34
$50.20

$127,616.00
$4,889.51
$488.96
$69.86

$131,911.00
$5,054.07
$505.41
$72.21

$136,432.00
$5,227.28
$522.73
$74.68

Step 7
$79,275.00

$3,037.36
$303.74
$43.40

$83,099.00
$3,183.87
$318.39
$45.49

$89,303.00
$3,421.58
$342.16
$48.88

$94,266.00
$3,611.73
$361.18
$51.60

$131,057.00
$5,021.35
$502.14
$71.74

$135,427.00
$5,188.78
$518.88
$74.13

$140,048.00
$5,365.83
$536.59
$76.66



Plan

Group

Period

RX

RX

RX

RX

RX

8

10

11

12

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

P-1 RX 35 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 07/01/2022

Step 1
$122,533.00

$4,694.76
$469.48
$67.07

$126,960.00
$4,864.37
$486.44
$69.50

$131,562.00
$5,040.69
$504.07
$72.01

$136,333.00
$5,223.49
$522.35
$74.63

$141,335.00
$5,415.14
$541.52
$77.36

Step 2
$126,246.00

$4,837.02
$483.71
$69.11

$130,759.00
$5,009.93
$501.00
$71.58

$135,473.00
$5,190.54
$519.06
$74.16

$140,327.00
$5,376.52
$537.66
$76.81

$145,435.00
$5,572.23
$557.23
$79.61

Step 3
$129,957.00

$4,979.20
$497.92
$71.14

$134,578.00
$5,156.25
$515.63
$73.67

$139,385.00
$5,340.43
$534.05
$76.30

$144,337.00
$5,530.16
$553.02
$79.01

$149,533.00
$5,729.24
$572.93
$81.85

Step 4
$133,669.00

$5,121.42
$512.15
$73.17

$138,380.00
$5,301.92
$530.20
$75.75

$143,295.00
$5,490.23
$549.03
$78.44

$148,341.00
$5,683.57
$568.36
$81.20

$153,627.00
$5,886.10
$588.61
$84.09

Step 5
$137,377.00

$5,263.49
$526.35
$75.20

$142,192.00
$5,447.97
$544.80
$77.83

$147,208.00
$5,640.16
$564.02
$80.58

$152,341.00
$5,836.82
$583.69
$83.39

$157,733.00
$6,043.41
$604.35
$86.34

Step 6
$141,093.00

$5,405.87
$540.59
$77.23

$145,998.00
$5,593.80
$559.38
$79.92

$151,124.00
$5,790.20
$579.02
$82.72

$156,354.00
$5,990.58
$599.06
$85.58

$161,827.00
$6,200.27
$620.03
$88.58

Step 7
$144,805.00

$5,548.09
$554.81
$79.26

$149,803.00
$5,739.58
$573.96
$82.00

$155,036.00
$5,940.08
$594.01
$84.86

$160,362.00
$6,144.14
$614.42
$87.78

$165,922.00
$6,357.17
$635.72
$90.82
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