## P-1 RX 35 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 07/01/2022

<u>Plan</u>	Group	<u>Period</u>	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7
RX	1	Annual	\$67,719.00	\$69,650.00	\$71,574.00	\$73,504.00	\$75,430.00	\$77,355.00	\$79,275.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,594.60	\$2,668.59	\$2,742.30	\$2,816.25	\$2,890.04	\$2,963.80	\$3,037.36
		Daily	\$259.46	\$266.86	\$274.23	\$281.63	\$289.01	\$296.38	\$303.74
		Hourly	\$37.07	\$38.13	\$39.18	\$40.24	\$41.29	\$42.34	\$43.40
RX	2	Annual	\$69,381.00	\$71,671.00	\$73,954.00	\$76,238.00	\$78,526.00	\$80,815.00	\$83,099.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,658.28	\$2,746.02	\$2,833.49	\$2,921.00	\$3,008.66	\$3,096.37	\$3,183.87
		Daily	\$265.83	\$274.61	\$283.35	\$292.10	\$300.87	\$309.64	\$318.39
		Hourly	\$37.98	\$39.23	\$40.48	\$41.73	\$42.99	\$44.24	\$45.49
RX	3	Annual	\$74,409.00	\$76,894.00	\$79,375.00	\$81,862.00	\$84,340.00	\$86,819.00	\$89,303.00
1070	J	Bi-Wk	\$2,850.92	\$2,946.14	\$3,041.19	\$3,136.48	\$3,231.42	\$3,326.40	\$3,421.58
		Daily	\$285.10	\$294.62	\$304.12	\$313.65	\$323.15	\$332.64	\$342.16
		Hourly	\$40.73	\$42.09	\$43.45	\$44.81	\$46.17	\$47.52	\$48.88
		riourly	ψ+0.73	Ψ-2.00	ψ+3.+3	Ψ-1.01	ψ+0.17	ψ+7.52	ψ <del>-1</del> 0.00
RX	4	Annual	\$78,828.00	\$81,406.00	\$83,974.00	\$86,548.00	\$89,121.00	\$91,699.00	\$94,266.00
		Bi-Wk	\$3,020.23	\$3,119.01	\$3,217.40	\$3,316.02	\$3,414.60	\$3,513.38	\$3,611.73
		Daily	\$302.03	\$311.91	\$321.74	\$331.61	\$341.46	\$351.34	\$361.18
		Hourly	\$43.15	\$44.56	\$45.97	\$47.38	\$48.78	\$50.20	\$51.60
D)/	_		<b>**</b> **********************************	<b>#</b> 440.040.00	<b>4447</b> 000 00	<b>#</b> 400 <b>7</b> 00 00	<b>#</b> 404 400 00	<b>#</b> 40 <b>7</b> 040 00	<b>#</b> 404.057.00
RX	5	Annual	\$110,484.00	\$113,913.00	\$117,333.00	\$120,769.00	\$124,193.00	\$127,616.00	\$131,057.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,233.11	\$4,364.49	\$4,495.52	\$4,627.17	\$4,758.36	\$4,889.51	\$5,021.35
		Daily	\$423.32	\$436.45	\$449.56	\$462.72	\$475.84	\$488.96	\$502.14
		Hourly	\$60.48	\$62.35	\$64.23	\$66.11	\$67.98	\$69.86	\$71.74
RX	6	Annual	\$114,285.00	\$117,807.00	\$121,329.00	\$124,860.00	\$128,382.00	\$131,911.00	\$135,427.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,378.74	\$4,513.68	\$4,648.63	\$4,783.91	\$4,918.86	\$5,054.07	\$5,188.78
		Daily	\$437.88	\$451.37	\$464.87	\$478.40	\$491.89	\$505.41	\$518.88
		Hourly	\$62.56	\$64.49	\$66.41	\$68.35	\$70.27	\$72.21	\$74.13
	_		<b>.</b>	<b></b>	<b></b>	<b>.</b>		<b></b>	<b>.</b>
RX	7	Annual	\$118,325.00	\$121,948.00	\$125,573.00	\$129,193.00	\$132,808.00	\$136,432.00	\$140,048.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,533.53	\$4,672.34	\$4,811.23	\$4,949.93	\$5,088.43	\$5,227.28	\$5,365.83
		Daily	\$453.36	\$467.24	\$481.13	\$495.00	\$508.85	\$522.73	\$536.59
		Hourly	\$64.77	\$66.75	\$68.74	\$70.72	\$72.70	\$74.68	\$76.66

## P-1 RX 35 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 07/01/2022

<u>Plan</u>	Group	<u>Period</u>	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7
RX	8	Annual	\$122,533.00	\$126,246.00	\$129,957.00	\$133,669.00	\$137,377.00	\$141,093.00	\$144,805.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,694.76	\$4,837.02	\$4,979.20	\$5,121.42	\$5,263.49	\$5,405.87	\$5,548.09
		Daily	\$469.48	\$483.71	\$497.92	\$512.15	\$526.35	\$540.59	\$554.81
		Hourly	\$67.07	\$69.11	\$71.14	\$73.17	\$75.20	\$77.23	\$79.26
RX	9	Annual	\$126,960.00	\$130,759.00	\$134,578.00	\$138,380.00	\$142,192.00	\$145,998.00	\$149,803.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,864.37	\$5,009.93	\$5,156.25	\$5,301.92	\$5,447.97	\$5,593.80	\$5,739.58
		Daily	\$486.44	\$501.00	\$515.63	\$530.20	\$544.80	\$559.38	\$573.96
		Hourly	\$69.50	\$71.58	\$73.67	\$75.75	\$77.83	\$79.92	\$82.00
RX	10	Annual	\$131,562.00	\$135,473.00	\$139,385.00	\$143,295.00	\$147,208.00	\$151,124.00	\$155,036.00
		Bi-Wk	\$5,040.69	\$5,190.54	\$5,340.43	\$5,490.23	\$5,640.16	\$5,790.20	\$5,940.08
		Daily	\$504.07	\$519.06	\$534.05	\$549.03	\$564.02	\$579.02	\$594.01
		Hourly	\$72.01	\$74.16	\$76.30	\$78.44	\$80.58	\$82.72	\$84.86
RX	11	Annual	\$136,333.00	\$140,327.00	\$144,337.00	\$148,341.00	\$152,341.00	\$156,354.00	\$160,362.00
		Bi-Wk	\$5,223.49	\$5,376.52	\$5,530.16	\$5,683.57	\$5,836.82	\$5,990.58	\$6,144.14
		Daily	\$522.35	\$537.66	\$553.02	\$568.36	\$583.69	\$599.06	\$614.42
		Hourly	\$74.63	\$76.81	\$79.01	\$81.20	\$83.39	\$85.58	\$87.78
RX	12	Annual	\$141,335.00	\$145,435.00	\$149,533.00	\$153,627.00	\$157,733.00	\$161,827.00	\$165,922.00
		Bi-Wk	\$5,415.14	\$5,572.23	\$5,729.24	\$5,886.10	\$6,043.41	\$6,200.27	\$6,357.17
		Daily	\$541.52	\$557.23	\$572.93	\$588.61	\$604.35	\$620.03	\$635.72
		Hourly	\$77.36	\$79.61	\$81.85	\$84.09	\$86.34	\$88.58	\$90.82